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199710100003
31251

10/10/1997
11:25:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JANICE

199710300003
53921

10/30/1997
08:45:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KAY, LARRY
GENE

199710280003
50701

10/28/1997
10:44:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
CAROLYN B

17 143 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143

199710150003
35041

10/15/1997
10:15:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
KENNETH R

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199710170003
37591

10/17/1997
09:24:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SNIDER,
WILLIAM L JR

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199710280003
51311

10/28/1997
02:17:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSH, JOHN L
JR

12 23 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:23


