Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/10; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											APCO
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710100003 31251	10/10/1997 11:25:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JANICE						
199710300003 53921	10/30/1997 08:45:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KAY, LARRY GENE						
199710280003 50701	10/28/1997 10:44:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, CAROLYN B			17	143		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:143
199710150003 35041	10/15/1997 10:15:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, KENNETH R						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199710170003 37591	10/17/1997 09:24:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNIDER, WILLIAM L JR						Sec:04 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199710280003 51311	10/28/1997 02:17:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSH, JOHN L JR			12	23		Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:23